Tampa, FL I Nashville, TN I 813.723.9131
AASHTO
DUAL WALL PIPE
12”, 15”, 18”, 24” HDPE PIPE 30”, 36”, 48” HDPE PIPE
DUAL WALL
FEATURES
• In-Line Bell Design with ASTM F477 gaskets

60” 60.20” 66.40” 15 PSI 1,075 lbs.
AASHTO DUAL WALL PIPE
Size Part Number Configuration
4” 08004-20S MaXflo 4” Belled
6” 08006-20S MaXflo 6” Belled
8” 08008-20S MaXflo 8” Belled
10” 08010-20S MaXflo 10” Belled
12” 08012-20S MaXflo 12” Bell/Spigot
12” 08012-24PE / 08012-30PE MaXflo 12” Plain End
15” 08015-20S MaXflo 15” Bell/Spigot
15” 08015-24PE / 08015-30PE MaXflo 15” Plain End
18” 08018-20S MaXflo 18” Bell/Spigot
18” 08018-24PE / 08018-30PE MaXflo 18” Plain End
24” 08024-20S MaXflo 24” Bell/Spigot
24” 08024-24PE / 08024-30PE MaXflo 24” Plain End
30” 08030-20S MaXflo 30” Bell/Spigot
30” 08030-24PE / 08030-30PE MaXflo 30” Plain End